
REC  Eastern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

WED 6 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 28  (33-35KGkg) MRINMOY SONOWAL ASM

DEEPJYOTI DAS ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DJ BHUYAN ARU

HAR

HAR

WB

UP

CHAL HAJI

ANIL

MAYA

PRANOBH GHOSH

MUKESH KUMAR

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 29  (33-35KGkg) DIP PEGU ASM

ABHIGYAN BORAH ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR ASM

HAR

DEL

UTK

MAH

BIKRAM

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

ASHWINI THAPA

DIPESH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 30  (40-43KGkg) AYAN SAIKIA ASM

SAIMON CHETRI ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ASM

ASM

ARU

WB

DEL

DJ BHUYAN

DEEP KR

CHAL HAJI

PRANOBH GHOSH

KARUNA

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

4 31  (40-43KGkg) FAJABA NAOREN MAN

PIYUSH CHOUDARY RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDARY ASM

HAR

DEL

UTK

MAH

BIKRAM

JYOTI DAGAR

KARUNA

ASHWINI THAPA

DIPESH

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 32  (46-49KGkg) PRITHIVI RAJ K TN

P NETRAJIT SINGH MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB PRANOBH GHOSH ASM

ARU

HAR

UP

MAH

DEEP KR

CHAL HAJI

MAYA

MUKESH KUMAR

DIPESH

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 33  (46-49KGkg) RAJANI DOLEY ASM

ANISH SHARAMA ASM BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR DEL

HAR

HAR

ASM

ASM

KARUNA

MUKESH KUMAR

ANIL

DJ BHUYAN

BIKRAM

28:28

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 34  (52-55KGkg) PRANJAL PRATIM ASM

NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH DIPESH UTK

DEL

WB

HAR

ARU

ASHWINI THAPA

VIJAY CHOUDARY

PRANOBH GHOSH

JYOTI DAGAR

CHAL HAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 35  (52-55KGkg) PRASHANT HAZARIKA ASM

OINAM N SINGH MAN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA MAH

UTK

HAR

UP

HAR

DIPESH

ASHWINI THAPA

MAYA

MUKESH KUMAR

ANIL

-

-

-

-

-
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


