

REC Lastern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results



Session 4

WED 6 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	28	(33-35KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	MRINMOY SONOWAL DEEPJYOTI DAS DJ BHUYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR WB	BLUE CHAL HAJI ANIL MAYA PRANOBH GHOSH MUKESH KUMAR	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	29	(33-35KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	DIP PEGU ABHIGYAN BORAH JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM ASM HAR DEL UTK	BLUE BIKRAM MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY CHOUDARY ASHWINI THAPA DIPESH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	30	(40-43KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	AYAN SAIKIA SAIMON CHETRI ANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ARU WB	RED DJ BHUYAN DEEP KR CHAL HAJI PRANOBH GHOSH KARUNA	RSC	R3	20:18 20:17 20:18 20:18 20:17
4	31	(40-43KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	FAJABA NAOREN PIYUSH CHOUDARY VIJAY CHOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL UTK	RED BIKRAM JYOTI DAGAR KARUNA ASHWINI THAPA DIPESH	WP	5:0	30:26 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27
5	32	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE WB	PRITHIVI RAJ K P NETRAJIT SINGH PRANOBH GHOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HAR UP	RED DEEP KR CHAL HAJI MAYA MUKESH KUMAR DIPESH	WP	5:0	30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
6	33	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	RAJANI DOLEY ANISH SHARAMA MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR ASM	BLUE KARUNA MUKESH KUMAR ANIL DJ BHUYAN BIKRAM	WP	4:0	28:28 27:29 26:30 26:30 26:30
7	34	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	PRANJAL PRATIM NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM DIPESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL WB HAR	BLUE ASHWINI THAPA VIJAY CHOUDARY PRANOBH GHOSH JYOTI DAGAR CHAL HAJI	RSC	R1	- - - -
8	35	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	PRASHANT HAZARIKA OINAM N SINGH KARUNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR UP	DIPESH ASHWINI THAPA MAYA MUKESH KUMAR ANIL	RSC	R1	- - - -



REC Eastern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024XING

Session Results

LEGEN	ט				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points